Northern

Division 4EC Match 1 - King George V Grimsby

Men's 100m A
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2 Richard Mainprize
Nick Stock
Anthony Tierney
Ben Cook
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2 Richard Mainprize
Anthony Tierney
Nick Stock

Andy Cook
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Men's 400m A
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5 Anthony Bowyer
Ben Mckay
Michael Culshaw
Richard Mainprize
Daniel Barrie
Nathan Duncan
Rick O'Toole
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Men's 800m A
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4 Tom Bains

Ben Mckay

Oli Carrington
Jordan Jones
Joe Wilbourne
Anthony Bowyer
Richard Burgess
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Men's 1500m A

1
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7 Andy Smith

6 Linton Taylor

11 Henry Mcternan
5 Donald Kennedy

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

6 Tim Bagguley
7 Jerry Watson

5 Josh Elderfield
11 Jon Fowler
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Men's 100m B

44 Joe Williamson
55 Alex Stock

77 Ross Wilson
11 Nick Wragg
66 Luke Wattam
22 Steve Walsh

Men's 200m B

44 Joe Williamson
77 Ross Wilson
55 Alex Stock

66 Luke Wattam
22 James Wardle
11 Jon Fowler

Men's 400m B

66 Oli Carrington
22 Steve Walsh
33 Aaron Smith
77 Andy Smith

44 John Clift

11 Henry Mcternan
55 Mick Proctor

Men's 800m B

11 Henry Mcternan
44 Rick O'Toole

66 Richard Peach
22 Steve Walsh

55 Donald Kennedy
77 Andy Cook

Men's 1500m B

66 Richard Peach
55 Mick Proctor
77 Adam Cook
1 Joe Wilbourne

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

66 Aaron Cain
1 Andy Ely

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Perf
Wind=
Hallamshire 12.6
Longwood 12.7
Pudsey and Bramley  12.7
Cleethorpes 13.0
Newark 13.1
Goole 13.8
Wind=
Hallamshire 25.2
Pudsey and Bramley  25.6
Longwood 25.8
Newark 26.5
Goole 27.0
Cleethorpes 30.2
Newark 56.4
Goole 60.1
Grimsby H and C 61.2
Pudsey and Bramley 65.6
Hallamshire 67.9
Cleethorpes 70.1
Longwood 87.4
Cleethorpes 2.09.3
Hallamshire 2.20.9
Newark 2.281
Goole 2.334
Longwood 2.38.6
Pudsey and Bramley  3.17.1
Newark 5.28.6
Longwood 543.7
Pudsey and Bramley ~ 6.32.1
Cleethorpes DNF
Newark 12.34.8
Cleethorpes dnf
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Division 4EC Match 1 - King George V Grimsby

Men's 5000m A

7 Jerry Watson
5 Donald Kennedy
6 John Birch

2 Jeramy Price

1 Andy Ely
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Men's 400m Hurdles A

6 Daniel Barrie
7 Ross Wilson
1 Nathan Duncan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1 Reece Precious
7 Ross Wilson
6 Daniel Barrie
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Men's Hammer A

11 Darren Gibson
Chris Sampson
Simon Langley
Tim Mainprize
Mick Clift
Aaron Smith
Andy Cook
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Men's Discus A

1 Karl Fitzgerald
Simon Langley
Mick Clift

Chris Sampson
Tim Mainprize
Andy Cook
Aaron Smith
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Men's Javelin A

11 reece Precious

2 Richard Mainprize
6 Simon Langley
77 Ben Cook

4 John Clift

5 Chris Sampson
33 Richard Burgess
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Cleethorpes
Newark

Hallamshire
Longwood
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Cleethorpes

Goole

Newark
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17.28.8
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65.1
69.1
80.1

21.2
21.7
22.0

40.31
30.66
30.25
23.41
21.27
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41.70
31.09
27.85
26.03
25.42
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38.23
34.87
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33.00
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11.34
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7 May 2011

Men's 5000m B

55 Josh Elderfield
66 John Combie

Men's 400m Hurdles B

66 Tim Bagguley
11 Jon Fowler
77 Adam Cook

Men's 110m Hurdles B

66 Simon Langley
77 Adam Cook
11 Jon Fowler

Men's Hammer B

1 Karl Fitzgerald
66 Paul Smith

77 Adam Cook

44 Rick O'Toole

22 Richard Mainprize

Men's Discus B

66 Craig Rodwell
11 Darren Gibson
77 Adam Cook

44 John Clift

22 Steve Neville
33 Richard Burgess

Men's Javelin B

1 Patrick Atkin
7 Andy Cook
44 Mick Clift

22 Steve Neville
66 Luke Wattam
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Perf
Longwood 18.42.6
Newark 21425
Newark 68.0
Cleethorpes 76.0
Pudsey and Bramley 81.6

Wind=
Newark 22.0
Pudsey and Bramley 22.8
Cleethorpes 22.9
Cleethorpes 39.60
Newark 22.55
Pudsey and Bramley 17.14
Hallamshire 10.87
Goole 9.81
Newark 30.27
Cleethorpes 26.43
Pudsey and Bramley 19.72
Hallamshire 19.31
Goole 13.16
Grimsby H and C 10.38
Cleethorpes 33.42
Pudsey and Bramley 25.36
Hallamshire 24.28
Goole 20.80
Newark 5.11
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g g 4 Perf £¢ = < v Perf
Men's Shot Putt A Men's Shot Putt B
1 1 Karl Fitzgerald Cleethorpes 12.82 ] 1 11 Darren Gibson Cleethorpes 9.81
2 3 Aaron Smith Grimsby H and C 9.97 2 66 Paul Smith Newark 8.39
3 6 Craig Rodwell Newark 9.16 3 77 Ross Wilson Pudsey and Bramley  8.20
4 7 Andy Cook Pudsey and Bramley  8.97 4 22 Richard Mainprize Goole 8.15
5 2 Tim Mainprize Goole 8.79 5 44 John Clift Hallamshire 7.37
6 5 Chris Sampson Longwood 8.69 6 55 Donald Kennedy Longwood 5.66
7 4 Mick Clift Hallamshire 8.40 7 33 Richard Burgess Grimsby H and C 4.94
8 8
Men's Long Jump A Men's Long Jump B
1 4 Joe Williamson Hallamshire 5.72 1 44 Michael Wilsher Hallamshire 5.11
2 1 Patrick Atkin Cleethorpes 5.33 2 6 Peter Carrington Newark 4.95
3 77 Ben Cook Pudsey and Bramley  5.24 3 7 Ben Mckay Pudsey and Bramley  4.93
4 66 Simon Langley Newark 5.22 4 5 Nick Stock Longwood 3.94
5 22 James Wardle Goole 4.96 5 11 Nathan Duncan Cleethorpes 3.90
6 55 Anthony Bowyer Longwood 4.65 6
7 3 Aaron Smith Grimsby H and C 4.44 7
8 8
Men's Triple Jump A Men's Triple Jump B
1 4 Michael Wilsher Hallamshire 12.05 4} 1 44 Joe Williamson Hallamshire 10.61
2 77 Andy Cook Pudsey and Bramley 11.16 2 7 Ben Mckay Pudsey and Bramley 10.53
3 6 Tim Bagguley Newark 10.59 3 66 Simon Langley Newark 10.51
4 2 Steve Neville Goole 9.81 4 22 Tim Mainprize Goole 7.65
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Men's High Jump A Men's High Jump B
1 4 Michael Wilsher Hallamshire 1.80 4] 1 44 John Clift Hallamshire 1.60
2 11 Joe Wilbourne Cleethorpes 1.65 2 1 Reece Precious Cleethorpes 1.55
3 2 Steve Neville Goole 1.55 3 22 Jordan Jones Goole 1.60
4 77 Ben Cook Pudsey and Bramle) 1.50 4 6 Simon Langley Newark 1.40
5 5 Alex Stock Longwood 1.45
6 66 Tim Bagguley Newark 1.40
Men's Pole Vault A Men's Pole Vault B
1 66 Daniel Barrie Newark 2.40 1 6 Tim Bagguley Newark 2.10
Men's 4x100m Relay
1 7 Pudsey and Bramley = Ross Wilson Andy Cook Ben Cook Adam Cook 48.7
2 2 Goole Jordan Jones Steve Neville Richard Mainprize James Wardle 49.1
3 4 Hallamshire Joe Williamson Rick O'Toole Anthony Tierney John Clift 49.4
4 6 Newark Tim Bagguley John Birch Luke Wattam Oli Carrington 51.4
5 5 Longwood Alex Stock Josh Elderfield Anthony Bowyer Nick Stock 52.2
6 1 Cleethorpes Andy Ely Jon Fowler Nathan Duncan Henry Mcternan 55.8
7
8
http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Northern Track Field League
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Division 4EC Match 1 - King George V Grimsb s £ = 7 May 2011
g g 4 Perf £¢ = < v Perf
Men's 4x400m Relay
1 7 Pudsey and Bramley  Andy Smith Ben Cook Ben Mckay Adam Cook 3483
2 6 Newark Daniel Barrie Linton Taylor Peter Carrington Oli Carrington 3.57.2
3 2 Goole Jordan Jones Steve Walsh Richard Mainprize steve neville 4.07.1
4 5 Longwood Alex Stock Nick Stock Josh Elderfield Anthony Bowyer 4.20.2
5 1 Cleethorpes Andy Ely Jon Fowler Henry Mcternan Patrick Atkin 4214
6
7
8
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 CLPS 7 427.0 1 CLPS 7 427.0
2 NEW 6 401.0 2 NEW 6 401.0
3 P&B 5 397.0 3 P&B 5 397.0
4 Hallam 4 278.0 4 Hallam 4 278.0
5 Goole 3 247.0 5 Goole 3 247.0
6 LGW 2 194.0 6 LGW 2 194.0
7 Gy 1 79.0 7 Gy 1 79.0

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Division 4EC Match 1 - King George V Grimsby

Women's 100m A
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6
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Eloise McQuaig
Nicole Norton

Liselli Subwamyanbe
Alice Delittle

Katie Jones

Sue Pickersgill

Women's 200m A
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Eloise McQuaig
Nicole Norton

Liselli Subwamyanbe
Elizabeth Lake
Emily Rice

Katie Jones

Sue Pickersgill

Women's 400m A
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1
6
7
4

Claire Thomson
Emma Jessop
Amy Sutcliff
Ruth Proctor

Women's 800m A
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1
6
7

5

Paige Cooper
Emma Jessop
Amy Sutcliff
Kirsty Leim

Women's 1500m A
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4
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Ruth Proctor
Sally Conbinsmith
Paige Cooper
Becky Wilkinson
Cloe Hubbard
Kirsty Leim

Women's 3000m A
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4

Ruth Proctor

66 Becky Taylor

2
7
1

Becky Wilkinson
Sally Conbinsmith
Sarah Waterson
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22716
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7 May 2011

Women's 100m B
22 Emily Rice

66 Eleanor Ripley
77 Megan Harrison
11 Sarah Waterson

Women's 200m B

11 Irma Macivkaite
22 Clare Dobson

66 Eleanor Ripley
77 Megan Harrison

Women's 400m B

11 Fuschia Clayton
77 Megan Harrison
44 Suzanne Sharman

Women's 800m B

11 Fuschia Clayton
77 Sally Conbinsmith

Women's 1500m B

44 Suzanne Sharman
11 Lucy Hyde

Women's 3000m B

6 Cloe Hubbard
44 Suzanne Sharman
11 Jane Waterson
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Cleethorpes
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 1 - King George V Grimsby

Women's 400m Hurdles A
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Women's 100m Hurdles A

1 Irma Macivkaite
6 Eleanor Ripley
7 Abby Morgan
2 Clare Dobson

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

7 Abby Morgan

Women's Hammer A
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1 Heidi Bradley
2 becky mainprize
6 Ann Kitchen

4 Trudi Clift

Women's Discus A
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1 Heidi Bradley

4 Trudi Clift

2 Becky Mainprize
66 Trish Hall

77 Katie Jones

5 Sue Pickersgill

Women's Javelin A
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2 becky mainprize
1 Heidi Bradley

77 Sally Conbinsmith

5 Sue Pickersgill
6 Ann Kitchen
44 Trudi Clift

Women's Shot Putt A

0N O~ WD =

4 Trudi Clift
becky mainprize
Heidi Bradley
Leanne Child
Ann Kitchen
Sue Pickersgill

a o N =N

08/05/2011 18:43
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Newark
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Goole

Newark
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Longwood

Goole
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Longwood
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Hallamshire

Goole

Cleethorpes

Pudsey and Bramle)
Newark

Longwood

Perf

66.3
75.2
76.6
78.8

20.6

23.67
18.26
16.85
16.10

22.59
21.81
20.65
18.66
14.82
10.75

21.29
16.85
16.53
13.46
12.93

9.68

7.47
7.28
6.77
5.96
5.53
5.30
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7 May 2011

Women's 400m Hurdles B

77 Megan Harrison

Women's 100m Hurdles B

77 Tanya Cooper

Women's Hammer B

11 Lucy Hyde

Women's Discus B

6 Ann Kitchen
7 Leanne Child
11 Jane Waterson

Women's Javelin B

7 Tanya Cooper
11 Irma Macivkaite
4 Nicole Norton

Women's Shot Putt B

11 Lucy Hyde

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Wind=
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Cleethorpes

Newark
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Cleethorpes

Pudsey and Bramley
Cleethorpes
Hallamshire

Cleethorpes
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Division 4EC Match 1 - King George V Grimsby

Women's Long Jump A

6
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Amy Fendley
Elizabeth Lake
Clare Dobson
Abby Morgan
Fuschia Clayton
Trudi Clift

Kirsty Leim

Women's Triple Jump A

7
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Abby Morgan
Lucy Hyde

Women's High Jump A

1 1
2 6
3 3
4 7

Lucy Hyde
Ann Kitchen
Elizabeth Lake
Leanne Child

Women's Pole Vault A

Women's 4x100m Relay

2
1
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Goole
Cleethorpes
Pudsey and Bramley

Women's 4x400m Relay

1
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Cleethorpes
Pudsey and Bramley
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Goole
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Hallamshire
Longwood
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Cleethorpes
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Alice Delittle

Leanne Child

Paige Cooper
Megan Harrison

Perf

4.98
4.56
4.38
4.34
3.91
3.54
2.39

9.52
9.15

1.45
1.30
1.25
1.25

Clare Dobson
Liselli Subwamyanb: Irma Macivkaite

North of England
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Women's Long Jump B

66 Eloise McQuaig
77 Tanya Cooper
22 Becky Mainpriza
11 Heidi Bradley
55 Sue Pickersgill
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Women's Triple Jump B

11 Sarah Waterson
77 Leanne Child

0N O~ WD =

Women's High Jump B

1 11 Liselli Subwamyanbe
2 77 Tanya Cooper

Women's Pole Vault B

Emily Rice
Lucy Hyde

Amy Sutcliff Tanya Cooper
Lucy Hyde Claire Thomson
Amy Sutcliff Tanya Cooper
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Goole

Cleethorpes
Longwood

Cleethorpes
Pudsey and Bramley

Cleethorpes
Pudsey and Bramley

becky mainprize
Sarah Waterson
Katie Jones

Fuschia Clayton
Sally Conbinsmith
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 1 - King George V Grimsby
07 May 2011
Events CLPS Goole Gy Hallam LGW NEW P&B UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 4 10 2 4 7 8 8 6/ 5 3 6 5 3 1 43 29
Men's 200m 4 2 10 3 8 8 7 5 5 4 6 6 3 1 43 29
Men's 400m 4 2 6 6 7, 5 3 3 10 1 5 8 8 4 43 29
Men's 800m 5 8 6 4 3 10 6 4 3 7 5 8 2 1 43 29
Men's 1500m 7 6 6 8 8 10 5 12/ 10, 43 29
Men's 3000m S/Chase 6 7 10 8 8 120 21, 43 29
Men's 5000m 5 6 8 8 7 6 10 7 15| 43 29
Men's 400m Hurdles 7 6 10 8 8 5 18 10 43| 29
Men's 110m Hurdles 100 5 7. 8 8 6 18| 10| 43 29
Men's Hammer 100 8 6 3 4 5 4| 8 7 6/ 3 5 3] 43 29
Men's Discus 100 6 5 3 3 2 7 4 6 8 8 4 5 1 43 29
Men's Javelin 10 8 8 4 3 5 5 4 7, 3 6/ 6 3 43 29
Men's Shot Putt 100 8 5 4 8 1 3 83 4 2 7, 6 6 5 43 29
Men's Long Jump 8§ 3 5 3 100 8 4 4 6/ 6 7 5 3 43 29
Men's Triple Jump 6| 4 10/ 8 7. 5 8 6 12| 6| 43 29
Men's High Jump 8 6 7 5 100 8 5 4 4 6 3 6 43 29
Men's Pole Vault 10/ 8 33 21 43 29
Men's 4x100m Relay 4 8 7 5 6 10 3 29 43 29
Men's 4x400m Relay 5 7 6 8 10 7 29| 43 29

113| 66| 95 38 35 8 85 65 92 35 134 104|132 65 131/ 170 817 551
Women's 100m 7 4 6 8 8 4 10 6 5 5 3 6 43 29
Women's 200m 7 8 5 6 6 8 3 100 5 4 4 6 43 29
Women's 400m 0 8 6 5 8 7 6 120 10 43| 29
Women's 800m 0o 8 6 8 7 6 12| 15| 43 29
Women's 1500m 7 6/ 6 100 8 4 5 8 3 15 43 29
Women's 1500m S/Ch
Women's 3000m 5 5 7 10/ 6 8 8 6 7/ 10 43 29
Women's 400m Hurdle 10 6 8 7 8 12| 21| 43 29
Women's 100m Hurdle 10 33 29 43 29
Women's Hammer 10 8| 8 6 7 12 21| 43 29
Women's Discus 100 5 7 8 4 6 8 5 6 3] 10| 43 29
Women's Javelin 8 6/ 10 4, 5/ 6 5 7 8 3/ 10| 43 29
Women's Shot Putt 7 8 8 10 4 5 6 3 21 43 29
Women's Long Jump 5 4 7 5 8 4 3 3 10 8 6 6 3 43 29
Women's Triple Jump 8 8 100 6 25 15| 43 29
Women's High Jump 10/ 8 7 8 6/ 6 12| 15| 43 29
Women's Pole Vault
Women's 4x100m Rel¢ 8 10 7 18| 29| 43 29
Women's 4x400m Rel¢ 10 8 25 29 43 29

132 86 80 19 21 74 24 34/ 3 98 35109 61 183 265 731 493
Match Summary CLPS Goole Gy Hallam LGW NEW P&B UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 397.0 232.0 64.0 248.0 164.0 371.0 367.0 749.0 2592.0
Officials Points 30.0 15.0 15.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 180.0 360.0
Total 427.0 247.0 79.0 278.0 194.0 401.0 397.0 929.0 2952.0
Match Position 1 5 7 4 6 2 3
League Points 7 3 1 4 2 6 5
Standings CLPS Goole Gy Hallam = LGW NEW P&B
League Points 7.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 5.0
Match Points 427.0 247.0 79.0 278.0 194.0 401.0 397.0
League Positions 1 5 7 4 6 2 3
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